Quattro Aluminium Torch

Nad mdged or type unknown

ALUMINIUM BODY WITH 9 WHITE LED.

BRAND
MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

PRINT METHOD

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)

GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)
PACKAGING TYPE

PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)

OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)
INTRACODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

TOTAL CO2(KG)

PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Collection
Aluminium
silver

428

Pad print

64.4

72.6

Polybag and individual box
9.5X3.3X3.3
30X18.5X44

20

160
8513100000
CHN

0.84

Tools & Torches
Torches

BSCI



